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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

H Corrigan # 20
Lea County, New Mexico

221 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11

755 5.34 1 1.75 9.35 9.45

1188 433 3/4 1.31 5.68 15.14
1713 5.25 1 1.75 9.19 24.33
2218 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 33.16
2691 4.73 1 L.75 8.28 41.44
3196 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 48.07
3795 5.99 1 L75 10.48 58.55
4489 6.94 11/4 2.19 15.18 73.73
4963 4.74 11/4 2.19 10.37 84.10
5437 4.74 1172 2.63 12.44 96.54
5940 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 107.55
6795 8.55 1 1.75 14.96 122.51

Archie Brown’~ General M{nager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ 25 day o 2007 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA REY otary Public

My Commission Expires
July 7, 2010




